
Monday May 21 KIWI vs. SILVER GOLD vs. Royal Blue Red vs. Orange Light Blue vs. Dark Blue

Wednesday May 23 Light Blue vs. Orange Red vs. Dark Blue GOLD vs. SILVER KIWI vs. Royal Blue

Monday May 28 GOLD vs. Dark Blue KIWI vs. Orange Red vs. Light Blue Royal Blue vs. SILVER

Wednesday May 30 Red vs. Royal Blue Light Blue vs. SILVER KIWI vs. Dark Blue GOLD vs. Orange

Monday June 4 KIWI vs. Light Blue GOLD vs. Red Orange vs. Royal Blue Dark Blue vs. SILVER

Wednesday June 6 Orange vs. SILVER Dark Blue vs. Royal Blue GOLD vs. Light Blue KIWI vs. Red

Monday June 11 Dark Blue vs. Orange KIWI vs. GOLD Red vs. SILVER Light Blue vs. Royal Blue

Wednesday June 13 GOLD vs. Royal Blue SILVER vs. KIWI Light Blue vs. Dark Blue Red vs. Orange

Monday June 18 Red vs. Dark Blue Light Blue vs. Orange Royal Blue vs. KIWI GOLD vs. SILVER

Wednesday June 20 Royal Blue vs. SILVER Red vs. Light Blue GOLD vs. Dark Blue KIWI Orange

Monday June 25 KIWI vs. Light Blue SILVER vs. Dark Blue Orange vs. Royal Blue GOLD vs. Red

Wednesday June 27 Red vs. Royal Blue  GOLD vs. Orange KIWI vs. Dark Blue Light Blue vs. SILVER

4&5 Schedule – 2018
Field A Field B Field C Field D


